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Torneio Regional Velocidade
Silves, 12 - 13/1/2019

Prova 35
13/01/2019 - 11:45

Femin., 50m Mariposa

Juvenis
Startlist Elimin

Série 1 de 4, 11:45
2 Ines Samudio, MARTINS 05

3 Carolina Silva, GOMES 04
4 Mariana Rosa, NUNES 04
5 Carmen Manolache, CALVINHO05
6 Maria Katarina, NORRIS 05

Série 2 de 4, 11:50

1 Nicole Filipa, BRITO

2 Mariana Ponte, MARTINS
3 Carolina Pereira, VIANA

4 Ana Sofia, FILIPE

5 Alice Clemente, ALVES

6 Patricia Isabel, LAMPREIA
7 Mariana Coelho, SANTOS
8 Sofia Segura, CONCEICAO

FRERERRA

Série 3 de 4, 11:50

1 Rafaela Afonso, VIEIRA 05
2 Catarina Rufino, MADEIRA 04
3 Mariana Pereira, MENDES 04
4 Ana Sebastiao, MENDES 04
5 Beatriz Alexandra, MACHADQOO5
6 Catarina Neves, COLACO 05
7 Jéssica Sofia , RIBEIRO 04
8 Sofia Filipe, MARTINS O 05

Série 4 de 4, 11:50

1 Beatriz, COJOCARU 04
2 Maria Raquel, PIRES 05
3 Angelina Bermejo, JONES
4 Ines Sofia, ALVES

5 Gabriela, BOROZAN

6 Zoe, ENGELEN

7 Ines Encarnacao, PONCEANCO05
8 Jennifer Martins, RAMOS 05

FRER

Ano

Classe Cod Exc

Clube

Aguatico Silves
Aguatico Silves
Lagoa AC

Nautico Guadiana
Aguatico Silves

Beja

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Aquatico Silves

Portinado

Tavira Natacao

Beja

Lagoa AC

Nautico Guadiana

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacao de Faro

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado

Beja

Natacao de Faro

Natacao de Faro

Nautico Guadiana

Portinado
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado
Portinado
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado
Lagoa AC

Obs. Tempo Inscr.

NT
NT
42.27
43.73

40.84
37.33
34.73
33.01
33.85
37.12
39.66
4211

40.18
37.22
34.08
31.52
33.65
36.63
37.76
42.01

39.80
37.18
34.05
30.52
33.37
35.74
37.56
41.61

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57658
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